Stub Drawing & Raffle Prizes
American Express Early Bird
AmeEx Early Bird & gen admission
Gold Coast Casino Poker Evening
Willem Spa Day

Westlake Village Golf Course
Wine Lover (Basket 3)
Boccaccios

Wine & Cheese (Basket 2)
Sunland Winery

Westlake Shoes

Westlake Shoes

Wine Down (Basket 12)

Patio Breeze (Basket 11)

Cooks Delight (Basket 8)

Love Makes the World Go Round (Basket 9)
Bls (Basket 1)

BJs (Basket 10)

Viva La Pasta Gift Certificate
Aqua Dulce Winery

BJ Cheer (Basket 6)

Corner Bakery

CostCo

Kings Fish House

Marmalade

North Ranch Cleaners Certificates
Tri Simpatia (Basket 7)
Hampton@Home (Basket 4)
Harvest Wine (Basket 5)

Chilis Gift Card

Red's Barbeque

Bed Bath and Beyond

Lakeview Garden Restaurant

Value
5100.00
$100.00
$350.00
$145.00
$120.00
$110.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$80.00

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00

Stub Drawing & Raffle Prizes
American Express Early Bird
AmEx Early Bird & gen admission
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Willem Spa Day
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Wine Lover (Basket 3)
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Wine & Cheese (Basket 2)
Sunland Winery

Westlake Shoes

Westlake Shoes

Wine Down (Basket 12)

Patio Breeze (Basket 11)

Cooks Delight (Basket 8)

Love Makes the World Go Round (Basket 9)
Bls (Basket 1)

Bls (Basket 10)

Viva La Pasta Gift Certificate
Aqua Dulce Winery

BJ Cheer (Basket 6)

Corner Bakery

CostCo

Kings Fish House

Marmalade

North Ranch Cleaners Certificates
Tri Simpatia (Basket 7)
Hampton@Home (Basket 4)
Harvest Wine (Basket 5)
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$100.00
$100.00
$350.00
$145.00
$120.00
$110.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$80.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00

$2,505.00 $2,505.00
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