

American Express Early Bird \$100.00 AmEx Early Bird & gen admission \$100.00 Gold Coast Casino Poker Evening \$350.00 Willem Spa Day \$145.00 Westlake Village Golf Course \$120.00 Wine Lover (Basket 3) \$110.00 Boccaccios \$100.00 Wine & Cheese (Basket 2) \$100.00 Sunland Winery \$100.00 Westlake Shoes \$100.00 Wine Down (Basket 12) \$80.00 Patio Breeze (Basket 11) \$75.00 Cooks Delight (Basket 8) \$75.00 Love Makes the World Go Round (Basket 9) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 10) \$75.00 Viva La Pasta Gift Certificate \$75.00 Aqua Dulce Winery \$50.00 BJ Cheer (Basket 6) \$50.00 Corner Bakery \$50.00 CostCo \$50.00 Kings Fish House \$50.00 Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00	Stub Drawing & Raffle Prizes	Value
Gold Coast Casino Poker Evening \$350.00 Willem Spa Day \$145.00 Westlake Village Golf Course \$120.00 Wine Lover (Basket 3) \$110.00 Boccaccios \$100.00 Wine & Cheese (Basket 2) \$100.00 Sunland Winery \$100.00 Westlake Shoes \$100.00 Westlake Shoes \$100.00 Wine Down (Basket 12) \$80.00 Patio Breeze (Basket 11) \$75.00 Cooks Delight (Basket 8) \$75.00 Love Makes the World Go Round (Basket 9) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 10) \$75.00 Viva La Pasta Gift Certificate \$75.00 Aqua Dulce Winery \$50.00 BJ Cheer (Basket 6) \$50.00 Corner Bakery \$50.00 CostCo \$50.00 Kings Fish House \$50.00 Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Be	American Express Early Bird	\$100.00
Willem Spa Day \$145.00 Westlake Village Golf Course \$120.00 Wine Lover (Basket 3) \$110.00 Boccaccios \$100.00 Wine & Cheese (Basket 2) \$100.00 Sunland Winery \$100.00 Westlake Shoes \$100.00 Westlake Shoes \$100.00 Wine Down (Basket 12) \$80.00 Patio Breeze (Basket 11) \$75.00 Cooks Delight (Basket 8) \$75.00 Love Makes the World Go Round (Basket 9) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 10) \$75.00 Viva La Pasta Gift Certificate \$75.00 Aqua Dulce Winery \$50.00 BJ Cheer (Basket 6) \$50.00 Corner Bakery \$50.00 CostCo \$50.00 Kings Fish House \$50.00 Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond<	AmEx Early Bird & gen admission	\$100.00
Westlake Village Golf Course \$120.00 Wine Lover (Basket 3) \$110.00 Boccaccios \$100.00 Wine & Cheese (Basket 2) \$100.00 Sunland Winery \$100.00 Westlake Shoes \$100.00 Wine Down (Basket 12) \$80.00 Patio Breeze (Basket 11) \$75.00 Cooks Delight (Basket 8) \$75.00 Love Makes the World Go Round (Basket 9) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 1) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 10) \$75.00 Viva La Pasta Gift Certificate \$75.00 Aqua Dulce Winery \$50.00 BJ Cheer (Basket 6) \$50.00 Corner Bakery \$50.00 CostCo \$50.00 Kings Fish House \$50.00 Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00	Gold Coast Casino Poker Evening	\$350.00
Wine Lover (Basket 3) \$110.00 Boccaccios \$100.00 Wine & Cheese (Basket 2) \$100.00 Sunland Winery \$100.00 Westlake Shoes \$100.00 Wine Down (Basket 12) \$80.00 Patio Breeze (Basket 11) \$75.00 Cooks Delight (Basket 8) \$75.00 Love Makes the World Go Round (Basket 9) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 1) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 10) \$75.00 Viva La Pasta Gift Certificate \$75.00 Aqua Dulce Winery \$50.00 BJ Cheer (Basket 6) \$50.00 Corner Bakery \$50.00 CostCo \$50.00 Kings Fish House \$50.00 Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00	Willem Spa Day	\$145.00
Boccaccios \$100.00 Wine & Cheese (Basket 2) \$100.00 Sunland Winery \$100.00 Westlake Shoes \$100.00 Wine Down (Basket 12) \$80.00 Patio Breeze (Basket 11) \$75.00 Cooks Delight (Basket 8) \$75.00 Love Makes the World Go Round (Basket 9) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 1) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 10) \$75.00 Viva La Pasta Gift Certificate \$75.00 Aqua Dulce Winery \$50.00 BJ Cheer (Basket 6) \$50.00 Corner Bakery \$50.00 CostCo \$50.00 Kings Fish House \$50.00 Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00	Westlake Village Golf Course	\$120.00
Wine & Cheese (Basket 2) \$100.00 Sunland Winery \$100.00 Westlake Shoes \$100.00 Wine Down (Basket 12) \$80.00 Patio Breeze (Basket 11) \$75.00 Cooks Delight (Basket 8) \$75.00 Love Makes the World Go Round (Basket 9) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 1) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 10) \$75.00 Viva La Pasta Gift Certificate \$75.00 Aqua Dulce Winery \$50.00 BJ Cheer (Basket 6) \$50.00 Corner Bakery \$50.00 CostCo \$50.00 Kings Fish House \$50.00 Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00	Wine Lover (Basket 3)	\$110.00
Sunland Winery \$100.00 Westlake Shoes \$100.00 Wine Down (Basket 12) \$80.00 Patio Breeze (Basket 11) \$75.00 Cooks Delight (Basket 8) \$75.00 Love Makes the World Go Round (Basket 9) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 1) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 10) \$75.00 Viva La Pasta Gift Certificate \$75.00 Aqua Dulce Winery \$50.00 BJ Cheer (Basket 6) \$50.00 Corner Bakery \$50.00 CostCo \$50.00 Kings Fish House \$50.00 Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00	Boccaccios	\$100.00
Westlake Shoes \$100.00 Wine Down (Basket 12) \$80.00 Patio Breeze (Basket 11) \$75.00 Cooks Delight (Basket 8) \$75.00 Love Makes the World Go Round (Basket 9) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 1) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 10) \$75.00 Viva La Pasta Gift Certificate \$75.00 Aqua Dulce Winery \$50.00 BJ Cheer (Basket 6) \$50.00 Corner Bakery \$50.00 CostCo \$50.00 Kings Fish House \$50.00 Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00	Wine & Cheese (Basket 2)	\$100.00
Westlake Shoes \$100.00 Wine Down (Basket 12) \$80.00 Patio Breeze (Basket 11) \$75.00 Cooks Delight (Basket 8) \$75.00 Love Makes the World Go Round (Basket 9) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 1) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 10) \$75.00 Viva La Pasta Gift Certificate \$75.00 Aqua Dulce Winery \$50.00 BJ Cheer (Basket 6) \$50.00 Corner Bakery \$50.00 CostCo \$50.00 Kings Fish House \$50.00 Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00	Sunland Winery	\$100.00
Wine Down (Basket 12) \$80.00 Patio Breeze (Basket 11) \$75.00 Cooks Delight (Basket 8) \$75.00 Love Makes the World Go Round (Basket 9) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 1) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 10) \$75.00 Viva La Pasta Gift Certificate \$75.00 Aqua Dulce Winery \$50.00 BJ Cheer (Basket 6) \$50.00 Corner Bakery \$50.00 CostCo \$50.00 Kings Fish House \$50.00 Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00	Westlake Shoes	\$100.00
Patio Breeze (Basket 11) \$75.00 Cooks Delight (Basket 8) \$75.00 Love Makes the World Go Round (Basket 9) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 1) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 10) \$75.00 Viva La Pasta Gift Certificate \$75.00 Aqua Dulce Winery \$50.00 BJ Cheer (Basket 6) \$50.00 Corner Bakery \$50.00 CostCo \$50.00 Kings Fish House \$50.00 Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00	Westlake Shoes	\$100.00
Cooks Delight (Basket 8) \$75.00 Love Makes the World Go Round (Basket 9) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 1) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 10) \$75.00 Viva La Pasta Gift Certificate \$75.00 Aqua Dulce Winery \$50.00 BJ Cheer (Basket 6) \$50.00 Corner Bakery \$50.00 CostCo \$50.00 Kings Fish House \$50.00 Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00	Wine Down (Basket 12)	\$80.00
Love Makes the World Go Round (Basket 9) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 1) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 10) \$75.00 Viva La Pasta Gift Certificate \$75.00 Aqua Dulce Winery \$50.00 BJ Cheer (Basket 6) \$50.00 Corner Bakery \$50.00 CostCo \$50.00 Kings Fish House \$50.00 Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00	Patio Breeze (Basket 11)	\$75.00
BJs (Basket 1) \$75.00 BJs (Basket 10) \$75.00 Viva La Pasta Gift Certificate \$75.00 Aqua Dulce Winery \$50.00 BJ Cheer (Basket 6) \$50.00 Corner Bakery \$50.00 CostCo \$50.00 Kings Fish House \$50.00 Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00	Cooks Delight (Basket 8)	\$75.00
BJs (Basket 10) \$75.00 Viva La Pasta Gift Certificate \$75.00 Aqua Dulce Winery \$50.00 BJ Cheer (Basket 6) \$50.00 Corner Bakery \$50.00 CostCo \$50.00 Kings Fish House \$50.00 Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00	Love Makes the World Go Round (Basket 9)	\$75.00
Viva La Pasta Gift Certificate \$75.00 Aqua Dulce Winery \$50.00 BJ Cheer (Basket 6) \$50.00 Corner Bakery \$50.00 CostCo \$50.00 Kings Fish House \$50.00 Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00	BJs (Basket 1)	\$75.00
Aqua Dulce Winery \$50.00 BJ Cheer (Basket 6) \$50.00 Corner Bakery \$50.00 CostCo \$50.00 Kings Fish House \$50.00 Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00	BJs (Basket 10)	\$75.00
BJ Cheer (Basket 6) \$50.00 Corner Bakery \$50.00 CostCo \$50.00 Kings Fish House \$50.00 Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00		\$75.00
Corner Bakery \$50.00 CostCo \$50.00 Kings Fish House \$50.00 Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00	Aqua Dulce Winery	
CostCo \$50.00 Kings Fish House \$50.00 Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00	BJ Cheer (Basket 6)	\$50.00
Kings Fish House \$50.00 Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00	Corner Bakery	
Marmalade \$50.00 North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00	CostCo	\$50.00
North Ranch Cleaners Certificates \$50.00 Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00	Kings Fish House	\$50.00
Tri Simpatia (Basket 7) \$45.00 Hampton@Home (Basket 4) \$35.00 Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00		
Hampton@Home (Basket 4)\$35.00Harvest Wine (Basket 5)\$30.00Chilis Gift Card\$25.00Red's Barbeque\$25.00Bed Bath and Beyond\$20.00Lakeview Garden Restaurant\$20.00	North Ranch Cleaners Certificates	
Harvest Wine (Basket 5) \$30.00 Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00		
Chilis Gift Card \$25.00 Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00		
Red's Barbeque \$25.00 Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00		
Bed Bath and Beyond \$20.00 Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00	Chilis Gift Card	
Lakeview Garden Restaurant \$20.00	•	
\$2,505.00	Lakeview Garden Restaurant	
		\$2,505.00

Over \$2,500 in Prizes!	19VO	\$2,500	in	Prizes!
-------------------------	------	---------	----	---------

	Stub Drawing & Raffle Prizes	Value
	American Express Early Bird	\$100.00
	AmEx Early Bird & gen admission	\$100.00
	Gold Coast Casino Poker Evening	\$350.00
	Willem Spa Day	\$145.00
1	Westlake Village Golf Course	\$120.00
	Wine Lover (Basket 3)	\$110.00
	Boccaccios	\$100.00
	Wine & Cheese (Basket 2)	\$100.00
	Sunland Winery	\$100.00
	Westlake Shoes	\$100.00
	Westlake Shoes	\$100.00
	Wine Down (Basket 12)	\$80.00
_	Patio Breeze (Basket 11)	\$75.00
	Cooks Delight (Basket 8)	\$75.00
	Love Makes the World Go Round (Basket 9)	\$75.00
	BJs (Basket 1)	\$75.00
	BJs (Basket 10)	\$75.00
	Viva La Pasta Gift Certificate	\$75.00
	Aqua Dulce Winery	\$50.00
	BJ Cheer (Basket 6)	\$50.00
	Corner Bakery	\$50.00
	CostCo	\$50.00
	Kings Fish House	\$50.00
	Marmalade	\$50.00
	North Ranch Cleaners Certificates	\$50.00
<u> </u>	Tri Simpatia (Basket 7)	\$45.00
	Hampton@Home (Basket 4)	\$35.00
	Harvest Wine (Basket 5)	\$30.00
~	Chilis Gift Card	\$25.00
7	Red's Barbeque	\$25.00
	Bed Bath and Beyond	\$20.00
	Lakeview Garden Restaurant	\$20.00
		\$2,505.00